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Approved Merit Badge Counselor for Citizenship in the Society Merit Badge 
 
The following are approved Citizenship in the Society Merit Badge Counselors for 
the South Florida Council, BSA effective 2 January 2024. 
 
First 
Name 

Last Name Email District 

Ariel Poholek apoholek@gmail.com Buccaneer 

Shannon Blair buccaneertrainingchair@gmail.com Buccaneer 

Kristy Sifford kristy@wylander.com Buccaneer 

Ladelle Chichoni ladelle@comcast.net Everglades 

Susan Acosta pitie5@aol.com Everglades 

Yessica Barreda yessica_b@hotmail.com Everglades 

Anna Brown alb33129@gmail.com Everglades 

Ana Maria Caviedas anitacav@yahoo.com Everglades 

Bradley Compton miamibcompton@gmail.com Everglades 

Cristina Florez mamabearcf@hotmail.com Everglades 

Donald Kerner donkerner@Yahoo.com Everglades 

Emily Khan eclark@miami.edu Everglades 

Heather Mislow hbndeak@gmail.com Everglades 

Jose Ocana jose_ocana@live.com Everglades 

Valerie Pagan valex.pagan@yahoo.com Everglades 

Carlos Perez Benitez carlosisraelperez@hotmail.com Everglades 

Connie Ryan connie.starhouse@gmail.com Everglades 

Giovanni Ulloa ulloag@gmail.com Everglades 

Peter Coletti petercoletti@msn.com Panther 

Ellen 
Davis-
Greenfield 

erdavis2@yahoo.com Panther 

Rachel Farber rachel@rachel1.com Panther 

Thomas Feeney tommyboy@reagan.com Panther 

Rene Gonzalez renegonzalez617@gmail.com Panther 
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Bennett Gordon bengor623@gmail.com Panther 

Alex Hochberger alexhochberger@gmail.com Panther 

Gary Saff saff@whatapain.com Panther 

Lawrence Taddeo ltaddeo@bellsouth.net Panther 

Steven Yermish snyermish@yahoo.com Panther 

Rene Basulto rbasulto@basulto.com Phoenix 

Elli Diaz fernandoelli2_@bellsouth.net Phoenix 

Sharon Fischer sfischer@aol.com Phoenix 

Alan Levy alan@bsptv.tv Phoenix 

Jeannette Pomareda Pomareda@bellsouth.net Phoenix 

Michael Pruszynski mrmiketroop247@gmail.com Phoenix 

Rodney Smith rodsmith1911@gmail.com Phoenix 

Tangelia Smith tgsmith1913@gmail.com Phoenix 

Nazly Nardi nnardi@gmail.com Sawgrass 

 
Don Durbin 
Staff Advisor, Advancement Committee 
South Florida Council, BSA 
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